
06-16-17, 2018 SENIOR STATE
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

8
3

WHITTLE, MICHAEL

ROPER, STEELE

SHEFKE, JACKSON

1
2

3

4

5

SIMPSON, NATHAN

WYKE, ETHAN

95

89

82

93
92

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

98 193

COACH: TEAM:

86

90

91
98

175

172

184

190

JAKE BUCHER AUBURN GOLD MINERS

ATC

ATC

ATC

ATC

ATC

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

FORGAN MREEMANAE
914

4
4

RODRIGUEZ, JESSEE

GALVAN, MAXINE

CASTILLO, KALEIGH

1
2

3

4

5

SHUBOV, DAVID

SEXTON, MATTHEW

88

91

94

97
85

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

91 179

COACH: TEAM:

88

92

93
93

179

186

190

178

JEFF SCHLAGEL DE LA SALLE  TRAP TEAM

DLS

DLS

DLS

DLS

DLS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

CAMOBN
912

1
7

HARVEY, RAYMOND

KNIGHT, RYAN

DIMAGGIO, MOLLY

1
2

3

4

5

MCALLISTER, JORDAN

WHITEAKER, ETHAN

98

93

76

99
94

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

94 192

COACH: TEAM:

86

72

96
96

179

148

195

190

ALLAN GARZA TEAM COON CREEK

CCK

CCK

CCK

CCK

CCK

JV
JV

JV

JV

R

CCK SQUAD ONEAY
904

4
2

SWANN, AUSTIN

MOORE, WYATT

HOLOCKER, NICHOLAS

1
2

3

4

5

SHANNON, JOSHUA

BROWN, THOMMY

81

89

87

82
94

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

94 175

COACH: TEAM:

99

90

84
93

188

177

166

187

BILL BURDICK CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

CSC

CSC

CSC

CSC

CSC

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

JV 1A
893
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06-16-17, 2018 SENIOR STATE
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

5
1

INGWERSON, TRISTON

DANIELS, JACOB

SPALDING, BAILEY

1
2

3

4

5

MONTGOMERY, CALEB

KIAR, KALEB

93

88

87

93
91

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

88 181

COACH: TEAM:

84

91

85
68

172

178

178

159

PHIL GIUSTI LASSEN HS GRIZZLY

LGC

LGC

LGC

LGC

LGC

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

JV AC
868

6
2

HARRIS, KEVIN

JENSEN, ERIC

ROMUK, GAGE

1
2

3

4

5

DICKSON, JACOB

LANZA, KYLE

83

89

82

90
79

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

87 170

COACH: TEAM:

88

89

90
89

177

171

180

168

RON DALE GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

GBS

GBS

GBS

GBS

GBS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

GRIZZ 3BY
866

8
0

HEETER, KARSON

MARTIN, MELISSA

SAVERY, ZANE

1
2

3

4

5

DAROZA, SOPHIA

TOWNLEY, ANDREW

97

84

85

92
84

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

96 193

COACH: TEAM:

85

73

88
79

169

158

180

163

S. TRENT STATON DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

EAGLE 6B
863

5
2

BLAIR, ELLA

HALL, JOEY

HUGUENOT, DEVIN

1
2

3

4

5

WILLEY, DEREK

SHEARER, LUKE

69

89

89

91
83

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

79 148

COACH: TEAM:

87

92

93
88

176

181

184

171

S. TRENT STATON DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

EAGLE 4BF
860
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06-16-17, 2018 SENIOR STATE
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

6
8

YETTER, LOGAN

CLINTON, KODY

KEEN, JACOB

1
2

3

4

5

DAVIS, DEVAN

HARRIS, ETHAN

77

78

88

87
89

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

86 163

COACH: TEAM:

83

93

87
82

161

181

174

171

DAVE & TAMMY SAMSON SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

HOUND DAWGSCZ
850

4
9

FREEMAN, GAVIN

VANDYKE, CONNOR

SMITH, TROY

1
2

3

4

5

SPRINGER, BLAKE

BURNSED, WYATT

91

86

78

96
92

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

94 185

COACH: TEAM:

76

66

83
80

162

144

179

172

SHAWN BURNSED EAST NICOLAUS SPORTSMANS

ENS

ENS

ENS

ENS

ENS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

ENS 1BT
842

1
3

PARRETT, TYLER

FOSDICK, KYLA

BROWN, HALEY

1
2

3

4

5

OWENS, JAKE

BROSE, AIDEN

89

62

83

80
86

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

97 186

COACH: TEAM:

80

85

87
90

142

168

167

176

RICHARD WALSHIN BEREAN CHRISTIAN HIGH

BCS

BCS

BCS

BCS

BCS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

BLUEAF
839

6
0

MARZIGLIANO, ANNA

SCHUTTE, LOREN

JEW, LOGAN

1
2

3

4

5

EPPS, JASON

BLANKENSHIP, HAYDEN

77

89

90

85
86

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

76 153

COACH: TEAM:

79

86

75
80

168

176

160

166

ALEX GRAY WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

WHS

WHS

WHS

WHS

WHS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

THUNDERCATSDI
823
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06-16-17, 2018 SENIOR STATE
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

9
2

CATALDO , RONNIE

FORD, RAYMOND

PIKE, KATIE

1
2

3

4

5

ALDRIDGE, SKYLAR

GIOMI, JOSH

86

81

86

75
84

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

81 167

COACH: TEAM:

85

81

76
86

166

167

151

170

KEITH BAKER CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER

CVH

CVH

CVH

CVH

CVH

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

CV JV REDAR
821

6
5

SOMERVILLE, PARKER

DIVINE, KEEGAN

RAUSCH, MORGAN

1
2

3

4

5

BIGGS, NATE

PETTUS, ZECH

82

69

75

78
84

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

80 162

COACH: TEAM:

64

75

90
75

133

150

168

159

PHIL GIUSTI LASSEN HS GRIZZLY

LGC

LGC

LGC

LGC

LGC

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

JV BC
772

3
3

MANOS, ERIC

SCHUBERT, JUSTIN

PALACIO, HOPE

1
2

3

4

5

LAVIGNE, AUGUST

ANDERSON, KENNETT

79

73

77

89
70

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

75 154

COACH: TEAM:

60

66

87
92

133

143

176

162

RONALD EDWARDS COLFAX TRAP TEAM

CFX

CFX

CFX

CFX

CFX

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

SHAHEENAU
768

3
9

PAOLETTI, SAMUEL

NICK, PATWELL

SMOOT, ALEX

1
2

3

4

5

TEMPLETON, CHAS

DOEPPLIN, KADE

84

71

62

71
74

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

91 175

COACH: TEAM:

81

54

79
85

152

116

150

159

RICHARD SARTINI GALT HIGH SCHOOL

GHS

GHS

GHS

GHS

GHS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

GALT #3CC
752
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06-16-17, 2018 SENIOR STATE
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

9

HOPFNER, MATTHEW

BERG, CHRISTIAN

WHIFFIN, STEPHEN

1
2

3

4

5

DORIA, ISAIAH

DUCKART, JOE

83

80

81

45
73

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

78 161

COACH: TEAM:

84

82

0
86

164

163

45

159

KEITH BAKER CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER

CVH

CVH

CVH

CVH

CVH

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

CV JV GOLDAS
692

8
7

MILLER, JONATHAN

DROZDA, JOSEPH

LAURSEN, DUNCAN

1
2

3

4

5

TAFITO, TANU

SPENCER, MASON SAT 11

72

75

79

74
40

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

70 142

COACH: TEAM:

62

79

58
55

137

158

132

95

JEFF SCHLAGEL DE LA SALLE  TRAP TEAM

DLS

DLS

DLS

DLS

DLS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

MIXED SQUADBS
664

1
0

TRIPLETT, BRADY

MATTY, WIELAND

SEWELL, AJ

1
2

3

4

5

COOK, CORRINA

MARTIN, MONICA

65

81

49

39
63

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

70 135

COACH: TEAM:

87

68

47
60

168

117

86

123

S. TRENT STATON DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

EAGLE 1BC
629

1
6

SIGUA, KENNETH

PRADO, BEN

MANNONI, TIMOTHY

1
2

3

4

5

STUBBS, DARRIEN

FAKOURI, ARY

89

0

72

83
84

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

81 170

COACH: TEAM:

0

67

70
76

0

139

153

160

JEFF SCHLAGEL DE LA SALLE  TRAP TEAM

DLS

DLS

DLS

DLS

DLS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

BLUEBL
622
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06-16-17, 2018 SENIOR STATE
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

4
3

BANNISTER , EVAN

JOHNSON, ROBERT

CAMPBELL, BRYCE

1
2

3

4

5

HARAMIS, CHLOE

SOLARI, ANDREW

93

68

83

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

76 169

COACH: TEAM:

65

86

133

169

DAVID  M. TANNER SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

STM

STM

STM

STM

STM

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

JV RAMS 1CT
471
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